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ONLY THE HERALD HAS AUDITED CIRCULATION COVERAGE OF TORRANCE - - - GO WITH THE LEADER!!
• Real Estate * Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

FRONTIER
REALTY

LOOK for the
Buckin' fironc and

See the .SOLD Signs

Raised Hearth 
Fireplace
K"M ">/v whan lie cold out-

bath*, 'bulll-lne. !.! '.. k ' wall 
fence. 2 nntlne. Who ne-d* 
to co ft'hln/ when vou bar* 
v..nr own fl-h iHind. Prli-ad

Shake Roof  
Custom Built
on a 5AW.9&' lot. Oeorgenu* t 
bedrii'iii. t hath.« Kltrhen 
ha« all built-in* nliu break- 
l«-t nook Blrx-k wnll tented. 
Tine u a nal pleuura ta 
 how.

C-2 Zone
 al for roir 
nt S»ll<

lal deTelnn- 
hrln« ..ffer. 

it of county JOxIT, 
lot to allev. with 3 b-droom 
older hom«. IxK-ale.l In Wal- 
terla on Hawthorn* Blvd.

Will Swop
- at r,r Trnller

nln«. 3 bedroom, J balh«. 
fenced vant. iHehwndter t 
block* to fhnnplnf. 4 block* 
la ichool*. Maka offar.

Open Sun.
In li-art of Wallerla tovaly 
1 bertrix.m wllh riret-lare nn 
Cul .le-eec atre»t al 14MM 
Ol*nco« Wav. rujht off New. 
ton *l Fenced \ tot with ! >!« 
of tree* and alirub*. IK.iSO 
ful pn,e

$900 Down
To new rilA loan of Ilimn 
fnr Ihla 1 b-drtH.m 1 balh 
homa in north R e d o n d o. 
Cln«e lo elenienurv arhoola 
Call u* It wnr.'t la*t loot 
with thaaa lerim.

Price Reduction
ttl MO for quick aala near 
Narbnnn* HKh. J b-dmom.. 
IS b«u,. built-in*, immacu­ 
late thtoii«hoiit. only >ll 
month* old. Submit all offer*.

Must See This
it ra
hath*. 

. rarpele Larfe
. _ . - laly Fenced. IU-
aallant Imallun Ill.tut).

  Real Estate 
PARADE OF HOMES

TO BUY   TIME  
  TWO OFFICE$  

TO SELL

3 & FAMILY 
Kettler Knoll.

v U4 MO fnr Ihm trer
with hue* 

i ami alwtlllT
'Ivlnf room In rholre mtlitt 
borhnnd II ft of r1o*«t. ho- 
t"l tvpa muter null* bed­ 
room wllh private bulb. t'««d 
brick flrenlK-* wllh raietd 
Hearth. built i M§. fnrc«t «r 
heat. v*jrv little yart woik.

FR i-:i.us
BIG G.I. 

3 and Family
Urfe ttl lo>n »f 117.0

fo

.. 
.1 * famil

.
' will turf A 
tal monthly 
FR 1 SHS.pavm»nt* 112*

3 BEDROOM 
$14,900

LnrniM in North Torr»nr« 
n-«r ItOlli HI and Orenehaw. 
Ju»t reilecoiated. w'w carvft. 
bi« fumllv klt.-h-n. Huia aerv

BUILT-INS 
$17,950

Gl RESALE 
Large Loan

111.200. on -IMCK 
room, provincial 
dlnlnf room. 1*4 
brick f I r a t> I a c

FR 11*221

SOUTHWOOD 
Room For Boot

JM.750 full aetllnc price. 
' ear linn* ro ,m. * 

IV bath* South- 
ie Double d«tarh»d 

 ariKe. rlrnl-r 
Kill redecorated

  Real Estate 
PARADE OF HOMES

 Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES, PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

Onl
[or thl« 
bedroom

ililda. wa'l
lo wmi iarp»tji drape*. Wal*
to ahopplnt and irad* achool.

fR ".MM

VACANT 
3 Bedroom

Atklnr siKTon for -hi* i-bed-
Ju«t rede  Ud. Khow*

Pn**e*a|on nn problem.
w dc,wn »lll fiandl*. Cellrn I.WM

EARLY AMERICAN 
3 and Den

milll- 
irullr 
nvlon 
-b*d-

.
In rxn» A nten n*autirull 
pan»M l|vin« room, 
cati-n A i-harnilne

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(Mil to roat OffUa)

fair* nice ejira -p.-cl«l In 
thle earlv American trlmmrd
With llMd l.rlrl I,nc,lt»<1 nn
 xrentlonal etreet In South- 
wood Ma* IS Sat;,.. hm,ri-

rp«t«. drmx" Int-ri-on 
down

one rartJ 
corered
rill i-MM.

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR

(At PaelfK Coait lllcbvav)

Lomito
3 bedroom, 1W bath, hard­ 
wood floors, garbage dis­ 
posal, large closets, lots of 
ceramic tile, fenced rear 
yard, 2 car garage. Only 3 
blocks to Junior High 
School, 3'/, to Catholic 
School and Church. 
$17,850, 10% down or 
submit.

Torrance
Drive by 115 W. Clarion. 
2 bedroom stucco and ga­ 
rage on large level lot. 
Lots of grass and shrubs. 
Completely fenced, near 
schools, shopping and two 
freeways. $12,100, submit 
on down payment. 

Duplexes
2 2 bedrooms, each on 
separate lots. Disposals, 

j ceramic tile, hardwood 
floors and garages. Near 
large Industrial center, in 
excellent rental area. Your 
choice $20,000 each or 
both for $39,750, 10% 
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
will, aura lain* llvinc room, 
aailiif area In kill-tun, n--w 
W W raraaUni thruuMhom 
newly painted Tnalde. Hi -he

* PROVINCIAL 
LOW, LOW PRICE

Save money with this outstand* 
ing value. Owner must move. 
Extra large 3 bedroom, family 
room home on quiet street. 
Just a year old. 2 baths, 
forced air, built-in kitchen, Im­ 
mense living room with lovely 
fireplace. FR 1-6595

* 3-BEDROOM- $18,750 
NEAR WEST HIGH

Sharp! Shorpl No work need­ 
ed. Carpeting in living room, 
dining room and hall, drapes, 
end curtains throughout. Many 
extras. Close to new west high 
school and oil west shopping 
center. Good locotion. Double 

.. detached garage. Park- like 
beck yard completely block 
wall fenced FR 1-6595

* 2 BEDROOM-$U,450
2 baths I Spacious isolated liv­ 
ing room, hall floor plan, cute 
kitchen, extra eating space, 2 
car garage. FR 1-6595

* 4 BEDROOM-HUSO
Family special I Built-in range 
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio area. Swim pool 
sized yard, 2 car garage. Own­ 
er anxious. Easy terms. 

FR 1-6595

* $13.900 TOTAL
3 bedroom, natural birch kit* 
chen cabmets. Only $66 per 
month. Nice living room, din­ 
ing room area, immediate pos­ 
session I FR M247

* $14.750 
TOTAL PRICE

Family special I 3 bedrooms, 
lovely living room, dream kit­ 
chen with natural cabinets, 2 
car garage, payments just $88 
per month, all newly deco­ 
rated. New water softener, 
central vacuum system. 

FR 1-6595

* SWEEPING VIEW!
In beautiful section of "East 
View." Over 1300 square feet 
of wonderful living area, built- 
in BBQ, built-in mix-master, 
water softener, rear living 
room. Panoramic viewl 3 bed­ 
rooms, 2 baths. Assume loan 
with down ond pay only $88 o 
monthl FR 1-65V5

* HAWAIIAN MODERN 
SEA BREEZE ESTATES

3 bedrooms and family room, 
I 1/, baths, floor to ceiling fire­ 
place, well to wall carpets m 
living room, hall and master 
bedroom, drapes, only 1 year 
old. Beautiful Hawaiian mod­ 
ern, walk to West High and 
Victor Grammer School. 

FR 1-6595

*3 BATHS
$13,000, 4'.',% G.!. loan. Won­ 
derful buy I Brick planter in 
front and rear yard. Covered 
patio. 26 ft. rear living room, 
dream kitchen with extra eof- 
ing area, 3 bedrooms, owner 
transferred. FR 8-4247

* 3 & FAMILY! 
$2000 DN. SUBMIT!

Owner anxious for sale   
wants buyer to submit his 
terms! Thick like-new nylon 
carpeting in spacious living 
room, natural wood paneling, 
used brick fireplace, built-in 
kitchen, 2 baths, picturesque 
loca'.on FP 1 6595.

* IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION 
$17,950-MUST SEU

Beoutiful 3 bedroom dome 
must b* sold. Owner tron*- 
'erred Beautiful dmmg room, 
new kitchen, fireplace, extra 
eating area. Submit your 
terms. FR 8-4247

* SWEEPING VIEW
Custom 3 bedroom, paneled 
wall In living room with nat­ 
ural brick fireplace, beamed 
reilings, private sundeck off 
living room, extra large master 
bedroom, lovely view of beach 
and city, pool sized yard. Sub­ 
mit your terms and down pay­ 
ment.

* 3 & HUGE 
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4Vi% G.I. loan. 2 
baths, wall to wall carpets, 
raised hearth fireplace, walk 
to ichools and shops   Own­ 
er must tell   Submit low
down. FR 8-4247

SANDS I
REALTY FR 1-2461 I

SIM Torranct lift.

PARADISE
Paradise Opening

and Expanding New
Office in East Part
of Torranct Artej

Open Today

$17,500
FOR 2- BATH HOME 

NEAR NEW

i»a ih 
*n b«*in

TARBELL
* NEAR ST. UWRENCE
Cjitorriirpd 4 badroorr, and 
den Home in Seaiide Ronchoi, 
ideal for large family. 1700 tq. 
ft. 13x19 matter bedroom, 
lovely tweeplng view. Submit 
your termi. FR 8-4247

* 4-BDRM. i 
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 iquare feet epprox. of 
living eree, natural brick fire- 
piece, built-in all modern kit­ 
chen, 2 bethi, white picket 
fence teti off exterior, vubmit 
$2500 dn! rR 8-42^7.

* 4 UNITS-INCOME 
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per 
month, hoi a good rental rec­ 
ord, convenient location neer 
shopping center ond Khoolt, 
wall to wall carpeting through­ 
out, ditpotoli, cuitom drapei, 
all modern kitchen with built- 
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